UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D. C. 20666

MOOIFICATION NO. 4 TO GRANT NRC-04-88-139
BETWEEN

THE REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA
AT SANTA BARBARA

THE U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

A. This modification is unilaterally issued to 1) Correct Modification No.
2 dated August 8, 1989 under "Change in Billing and Payment procedures"
to read Modification No. 3 instead of Modification No. 2 and 2) provide
incremental funding in the amount of $117,725.00. As a result of this
action the total amount obligated by the Nuclear Reguiatory Commission
for this grant effort is increased by $117,725.00, from $218,155.00 to
$335,880.00.

!

B. Accordingly, the grant is hereby modified as follows:

hy U.S. NRC Notice of Grant Award, Block 15, Funding Sources, is
revised as follows:

"SOURCE AMOUNT

| NRC:
THIS GRANT $117,725.00

PREVIOUSLY OBLIGATED $218,155.00
GRANTEE SHARE:

THIS GRANT $ -0-
PRIOR GRANT $ -0-
TOTAL FUNDING $335,880.00"

2. Block 16, Amount Obligated by the Grant Action, the figure

"$3,000. 00" is revised to read "$117,725.00."

ooy The total amount obligated under this Grant is $335,880.00. The Grant
is fully funded.

g’l é?oggzga 891129 e



Contract No. NRC~G-04-89-139 |
Modification No. 4
Page 2 of 2

3 D. All other terms and conditions of this grant remain unchanged.

EXECUTED:

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
U. S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION |

o d g

Title:Contracting Officer




